
(905) 957-3346  Ext. 6002

Mailing Date

Sub-Total - Tax Levy

Tax Bill

Roll No.

Mortgage Company Mortgage No.

Bill No.              299999 

Assessment

Class Value

Township Levy

Class/Educ. Support Amount

Regional Levy Education Levy

Amount Amount

RTEP

RTEP

RTEP

RTEP

$315,000.00 

$315,000.00 

$315,000.00 

$315,000.00 

Residential Eng. Public

West Lincoln Hospital Levy

Urban Serviced Area - Res

Regional Waste Levy

$580.21 

$5.42 

$32.35 

$925.42 

$74.31 

$240.98 

Sub Totals >>>

Summary

$617.98 $999.73 $240.98 

$129.69 $929.00 

Total Amount Due

$1,858.69 

$0.00 

$1,858.69 

-$800.00 

$1,058.69 

Past Due Taxes/Credit

Roll #
Name

Due Date Total Due

$929.00 April 29, 2022

Education Levy Regional Levy Township Levy 

Address

Received from:

January 31, 2022 

2022 Tax Cap Adjustment

Municipal Address/Legal Description

PLEASE DETACH AND SUBMIT WITH PAYMENT

Special Charges/Credits

Township of West Lincoln
318 Canborough Street
P.O. Box 400

Please pay installment(s) on or before due dates to avoid Penalty. 
Penalty and Interest is fixed at a rate of 1.25%. Penalty and 
Interest will accrue on unpaid taxes commencing at the first 

thereafter. 

2022-02-28 2022-04-29 

day of default and also on the first day of each calendar month 

$0.00 

THANK YOU

Interim 2022 Levies

123 EXAMPLE ST 
PLAN 99X-999 LOT 99

Smithville Ontario L0R 2A0

ANY PERSON
123 EXAMPLE ST 
SMITHVILLE ON L0R 2A0

INTERIM 2022 

Township of West Lincoln 318 Canborough St., P.O. Box 400, Smithville, ON  L0R 2A0
Tel: 905-957-3346  Fax: 905-957-3219

Installment Due Dates

1 2

2602-

2602-099-099-99000-0000 
ANY PERSON   

123 EXAMPLE ST 

SMITHVILLE,  ON  L0R 2A0

099-099-99000-0000

Interim levy amounts are based on 50% of the previous
year's taxes.

An annualized tax figure is used in this calculation to compensate
for mid-year adjustments. If a property did not have any
mid-year adjustments, the interim levy should equal 50% of the
amount shown on your final 2021 tax notice.

Customer ID:
PERSO0001 ANY PERSON

Do not include '2602', any dashes or any spaces.
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